General information about company

Scrip code 539938

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE858Q01019

Name of the company

MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whet}}gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of "
No. of Partly shares Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully pzlnd palc!—up underlying shares of shares No of Voting (XIV)
M ?Ee;reholder ??I?;eholders u}[}) equity e}(llulty Depository he(l;l V()VII) (calcsucl';l{tle{d 111; 5 Rights Total as a
shares shares . = + | per )
Receipts ; % of
held (IV) | held V1) P (V)+ (VD) [ (VII) As a % of | Class Class Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egty
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 2 1704897 1704897 | 52.47 1704897 1704897 | 52.47
Group
(B) Public 678 1544103 1544103 | 47.53 1544103 1544103 | 47.53
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 680 3249000 3249000 | 100 3249000 3249000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | NUMOCTOL 10400 o
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Lockedin —f . o e Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | o bered | rmoero
Category of . . . - equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11) ;
shareholder . . - held in
@) Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
1D . ) As 2% dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa 7o Asa% |f (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm
(2 (VIDHX) Asa% | gy | Shares | o' Gpares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 52.47 1704897
Group
(B) Public 47.53 1451031
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3155928




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. ; Number of Voting Rights held in
Shareholding g R1g
No. of of No. Of Total as ;u’;) (:)f ::;1 each class of securities (1X)
fully Partly y nos.
Category & Name | Nos. Of aid u aid- shares shares no. of shares
gory . paicup | p: underlying (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | equity up 7 held . asa %
. Depository _ | per SCRR, Rights
Shareholders (T) (11I) shares equity . (Vi) = of
Receipts 1957) (VIII)
held shares V1) (IV)+H(V) Asa%of Total
Iv) held +(VI) o Class | Class Votin
(A+B+C2) X .y | Total 2
V) cg: cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1704897 1704897 | 52.47 1704897 1704897 | 52.47
undivided Family
(Slu)b'Toml ) 2 1704897 1704897 | 52.47 1704897 1704897 | 52.47
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 2 1704897 1704897 | 52.47 1704897 1704897 | 52.47
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 647 275650 275650 | 8.48 275650 275650 | 8.48
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 12 750053 750053 | 23.09 750053 750053 | 23.09
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(© égzc?ft;‘)e' 19 518400 518400 | 15.96 518400 518400 | 15.96
(S;)b_TOtal (B) 678 1544103 1544103 | 47.53 1544103 1544103 [ 47.53
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 678 1544103 1544103 | 47.53 1544103 1544103 [ 47.53
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 680 3249000 3249000 | 100 3249000 3249000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 680 3249000 3249000 | 100 3249000 3249000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares Shareholflmg ,asa Number_of redzed or
, % assuming full Locked in pledgec
Underlying : otherwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible . (X111) :
Sr. Outstanding . i, securities ( as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . .
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
I Warrants (Xi) | No. Of . _ sa 7 As a %
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= £ total Sa 7 | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) No. | et total | ftotal
(VIDH(X) As a % of | NO- [ gp o. | of tota
(a) ares h
(A+B+C2) () (a) | Shares
held held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 52.47 1704897
(Sl“)b'T"ml *) 5247 1704897
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5247 1704897
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(H+A)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a()) 8.48 182578
(a(ii)) 23.09 750053
(e) 15.96 518400
Sub-Total (B) 47.53 1451031
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
47.53 1451031
(By=B)(1)+(B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 3155928
Total (A+B+C 100 3155928

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHAH SAMIR

DILIPKUMAR BHOGILAL SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACWPS4410N

AORPS9599D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1281500

423397

1704897

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1281500

423397

1704897

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.44

13.03

52.47

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1281500

423397

1704897

Class egy

Total

1281500

423397

1704897

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

39.44

13.03

52.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

39.44

13.03

52.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1281500

423397

1704897

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Promoter Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KOSHA
MALAV
SHAH

CHIRAG
CHAMPAKLAL
PUJARA

BHARATI
ARVIND
SHAH

VAISHALI
DHWANI
SHAH

DHAVANI
JAYANTKUMAR
SHAH

RUPAL
BHAVIN
SHAH

MEHUL
SHANTILAL
SANCHETI

PAN (II)

CSNPS1156C

AASPP3622R

ANDPS3927Q

AEAPS0345G

AIWPS7376P

AUWPS1058E

ADIPS2645C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150000

100000

75000

75000

75000

75000

41005

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)
+HV)+ (VI)

150000

100000

75000

75000

75000

75000

41005

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.08

231

231

231

231

1.26

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150000

100000

75000

75000

75000

75000

41005

Class egy

Total

150000

100000

75000

75000

75000

75000

41005

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

4.62

3.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.62

2.31

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150000

100000

75000

75000

75000

75000

41005

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders ()

UDAY SHARADBHAI MEHTA

KRUTI KEVIN KAPADIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABEPM2529B

BCRPK1909C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40000

35048

666053

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

40000

35048

666053

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—

23

1.08

20.5

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

40000

35048

666053

Class egy

Total

40000

35048

666053

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

20.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

40000

35048

666053

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

Bodies

Category Corporate

Clearing
Members

Clearing Members

HUF

HUF

Category / More

than | percentage Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARHAM SHARE
CONSULTANTS PVT LTD

D D MASTER HUF .

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAICA6860F

AAEHD3182N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

1

12

1

19

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

164

297684

291012

220552

150000

518400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
V)+ (VD

297684

291012

220552

150000

518400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

f=1

.01

9.16

8.96

6.79

4.62

15.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 164

297684

291012

220552

150000

518400

Class egy

Total 164

297684

291012

220552

150000

518400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.16

8.96

6.79

4.62

15.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

6.79

4.62

15.96

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

164

297684

291012

220552

150000

518400

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN







