General information about company							
Scrip code	539938						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE858Q01019						
Name of the company	MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2018						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII) = $(IV)+$ (V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository		of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo Rights	ting (XI	V)	Total as a % of		
			held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)		(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	1704897			1704897	52.47	1704897		1704897	52.47		
(B)	Public	678	1544103			1544103	47.53	1544103		1544103	47.53		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	680	3249000			3249000	100	3249000		3249000	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of	Category of shareholder (II) No. Of No. of Shares Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Warrants No. Of	Shares Underlying	Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
(1)	(II)		No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				52.47					1704897		
(B)	Public				47.53					1451031		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					3155928		

1	Table II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promot	ter Gr	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares			g Rights h urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	1704897			1704897	52.47	1704897		1704897	52.47
Sub-Total (A) (1)		2	1704897			1704897	52.47	1704897		1704897	52.47
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		2	1704897			1704897	52.47	1704897		1704897	52.47
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	647	275650			275650	8.48	275650		275650	8.48
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	12	750053			750053	23.09	750053		750053	23.09
(e)	Any Other (specify)	19	518400			518400	15.96	518400		518400	15.96
Sub-Total (B) (3)		678	1544103			1544103	47.53	1544103		1544103	47.53
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		678	1544103			1544103	47.53	1544103		1544103	47.53
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non l	Public sharehold	er	-		-
Total (A+B+C2)		680	3249000			3249000	100	3249000		3249000	100
Total (A+B+C)		680	3249000			3249000	100	3249000		3249000	100

Tal	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omot	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup			
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in			
	convertible securities (X)				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
А	Table II - State	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(a)				52.47					1704897			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				52.47					1704897			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				52.47					1704897			
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Public shareh	older			•				
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institution	s										
(a(i))				8.48					182578			
(a(ii))				23.09					750053			
(e)				15.96					518400			
Sub-Total (B) (3)				47.53					1451031			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				47.53					1451031			
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	r- Nor	n Public sl	hareho	older				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3155928			
Total (A+B+C)				100					3155928			

		Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHAH SAMIR	DILIPKUMAR BHOGILAL SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACWPS4410N	AORPS9599D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1281500	423397	1704897
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1281500	423397	1704897
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.44	13.03	52.47
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	1281500	423397	1704897
Class eg:y			
Total	1281500	423397	1704897
Fotal as a % of Fotal Voting rights	39.44	13.03	52.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.44	13.03	52.47
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1281500	423397	1704897
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		

Promoter Promoter	
-------------------	--

Indivi	duals - ii. Ind	ividual shareh	olders holding	g nominal sha	are capital in exc	ess of Rs. 2 la	khs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KOSHA MALAV SHAH	CHIRAG CHAMPAKLAL PUJARA	BHARATI ARVIND SHAH	VAISHALI DHWANI SHAH	DHAVANI JAYANTKUMAR SHAH	RUPAL BHAVIN SHAH	MEHUL SHANTILAI SANCHETI
PAN (II)	CSNPS1156C	AASPP3622R	ANDPS3927Q	AEAPS0345G	AIWPS7376P	AUWPS1058E	ADIPS2645C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	100000	75000	75000	75000	75000	41005
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) +(V)+ (VI)	150000	100000	75000	75000	75000	75000	41005
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.62	3.08	2.31	2.31	2.31	2.31	1.26
Number of Voting	g Rights held in o	each class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg: X	150000	100000	75000	75000	75000	75000	41005
Class eg:y							
Total	150000	100000	75000	75000	75000	75000	41005
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.62	3.08	2.31	2.31	2.31	2.31	1.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.62	3.08	2.31	2.31	2.31	2.31	1.26
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150000	100000	75000	75000	75000	75000	41005
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

0	0	0	
Searial No. Name of the	8	9	
Shareholders (I)	UDAY SHARADBHAI MEHTA	KRUTI KEVIN KAPADIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABEPM2529B	BCRPK1909C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	40000	35048	666053
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	40000	35048	666053
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.23	1.08	20.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	40000	35048	666053
Class eg:y			
Total	40000	35048	666053
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.23	1.08	20.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.23	1.08	20.5
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	40000	35048	666053
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Reason for not providing PAN			

			Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	HUF	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			ARHAM SHARE CONSULTANTS PVT LTD		D D MASTER HUF .	Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AAICA6860F		AAEHD3182N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	6	1	12	1	19
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	164	297684	291012	220552	150000	518400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	164	297684	291012	220552	150000	518400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	9.16	8.96	6.79	4.62	15.96
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of s	ecurities (IX)			
Class eg: X	164	297684	291012	220552	150000	518400
Class eg:y						
Fotal	164	297684	291012	220552	150000	518400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	9.16	8.96	6.79	4.62	15.96
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	9.16	8.96	6.79	4.62	15.96
Number of Locked	in shares (XII	i)	- I			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in lematerialized form (XIV)	164	297684	291012	220552	150000	518400

Reason for not			
providing PAN			